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0Total 0

0
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0
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Statement showing Shareholding Pattern 

Total

Outstanding convertible securities No. of outstanding securities

0

UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

0

As a % of tatal no. 

of warrants

As a % of total no.of 

shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion 

of warrants

0

0

0

0

506690, UNICHEM LABORATOIRES LTD., EQUITY

As a % of tatal no. of 

partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of 

shares of the Company

Held by promoter/promoters group 00

No. of Partly paid-up shares

0

Name of the Company:

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of Security :

Held by promoter/promoters group

Quarter ended :

Partly paid-up shares:

Held by public

Held by public

Held by promoter/promoters group 0

0

Total 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants

0

Dec-2013

0

Total paid-up capital of the company assuming 

full conversion of warrants and convertible 0

As a 

percentage 

of (A+B)¹

Number of 

Shares

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VIII)

(A)

(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 6 45378350 45378350 50.09 0

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any Other

Trusts

Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 45510550 45510550 50.23 0

(2) Foreign 

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ 

Foreign Individuals)

0 0 0 0.00 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0

(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0.00 0

(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
7 45510550 45510550 50.23 0

0.00

0.00

132200

(VII)
(IX)=(VIII)/(

IV)*100

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cate-

gory 

code

Category of shareholder

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.15

50.09

Total No of 

shares 

(e) 1

No of 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed form

No of 

sharehol

ders

0.00

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group²

132200

0.00

0.00

full conversion of warrants and convertible 

securities 

0

Total shareholding 

as a percentage of 

total No of shares

Shares Pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

As a 

percentage

As a 

percentag

e of 

(A+B+C)

50.23

50.23

0.00

0.00 0.00



As a 

percentage 

of (A+B)¹

Number of 

Shares

Cate-

gory 

code

Category of shareholder Total No of 

shares 

No of 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed form

No of 

sharehol

ders

Total shareholding 

as a percentage of 

total No of shares

Shares Pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

As a 

percentage

As a 

percentag

e of 

(A+B+C)
(B) Public shareholding³

(1) Institutions NA

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 15 7314352 7314352 8.07

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 7 38185 38185 0.04

(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies 3 3013679 3013679 3.33

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 35 3480461 3478961 3.84

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00

(i) Others

Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks 1 500 500 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 61 13847177 13845677 15.28

(2) Non-institutions NA

(a) Bodies Corporate 532 8122031 8085141 8.96

Individuals -

i.    Individual shareholders holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

19153 17760839 14695282 19.60

NA

NA

(b)

15.28

19.60

3.33

3.84

0.00

8.07

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.96

0.00

share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii.  Individual shareholders holding nominal 

share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

22 2600314 2490774 2.87

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00

(d) Any Other (specify)

i) Trust 6 963870 6270 1.06

ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives
13 134855 134495

0.15

iii) Foreign Nationals 1 8750 0 0.01

iv) Non Resident Indians 406 687395 665675 0.76

v) Clearing Members 84 67200 67200 0.07

vi) Hindu Undivided Families 456 877995 877995 0.97

vii) Foreign Corporate Bodies 1 16250 16250 0.02

Sub-Total (B)(2)  20674 31239499 27039082 34.48

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 20735 45086676 40884759 49.77 NA

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 20742 90597226 86395309 100.00

(C)
Shares held by Custodians and  against 

which Depository Receipts have been issued 
0 0 0 NA NA

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 20742 90597226 86395309 NA

¹
²
³

NA  -Not applicable

For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

K. SUBHARAMAN
Vice President - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: January 8, 2014

NA

2.87

For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A

0.00

34.48

49.77

For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A

0.15

0.76

0.02

0.01

For determinining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

100.00

NA

0.07

0.97

100.00

1.06

0.00

Date: January 8, 2014




