

(1)(a)	Statement	showi	ing Sha	reholdi	ng Pat	tern					
	of the Company:		_		_						
	Code, Name of the scrip, class of Security:	ip, class of Security: 506690, UNICHEM LABORATOIRES LTD., EQUITY									
	, , ,	Dec-2013	MCHENI L	ADORATO	IKES LID	"EQUITI					
Quarter ended :			No. of Partly paid-up shares As a % of tatal no. of As a % of total no. of As a % of tatal					total no. of			
Partly paid-up shares:		* * * *			partly paid-up shares		shares of the Company				
	by promoter/promoters group	0			0		0				
	by public	0			0		0				
Total		0			0		0				
Outstanding convertible securities		No. of outstanding securities			As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held b	y promoter/promoters group	0			0		0				
Held by public		0			0		0				
Total		0			0		0				
Warrants:-		No. of warrants			As a % of tatal no. of warrants		As a % of total no.of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants				
	by promoter/promoters group	0			0		0				
Held b	by public	0			0		0				
Total	* *				0		0				
full co securi					0						
Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	No of sharehol ders	Total No of shares	No of shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total No of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered				
				demateriali zed form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage			
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100			
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Gro	up²						<u> </u>			
	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	6	45378350	45378350	50.09	50.09	0	0.00			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00					
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
_ ` ′	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0			0.00	0	0.00			
(e)	Any Other Trusts	1	132200	132200			0	0.00			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	45510550	45510550	50.23	50.23	0	0.00			
	Foreign	 	-3310330	-3310330	30.23	30.23		0.00			
-	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
	Foreign Individuals)										
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
	C 1: T-1-1/A)/2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	U			0.00	0.00					





Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	No of sharehol ders	Total No of shares	shares held in	total No of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				demateriali zed form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage
	Public shareholding ³							
_ ` ,	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds / UTI	15	7314352	7314352	8.07	8.07		
	Financial Institutions / Banks	7	38185	38185	0.04	0.04		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	3013679	3013679	3.33	3.33		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	35	3480461	3478961	3.84	3.84		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i)	Others							
	Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks	1	500	500	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	61	13847177	13845677	15.28	15.28		
(2)	Non-institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	532	8122031	8085141	8.96	8.96		
(b)	Individuals -							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal	19153	17760839	14695282	19.60	19.60		
	share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.							
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	22	2600314	2490774	2.87	2.87		
	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	i) Trust	6	963870	6270	1.06	1.06		
	ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives	13	134855	134495	0.15	0.15		
	iii) Foreign Nationals	1	8750	0	0.01	0.01		
	iv) Non Resident Indians	406	687395	665675	0.76	0.76		
	v) Clearing Members	84	67200	67200	0.07	0.07		
	vi) Hindu Undivided Families	456	877995	877995	0.97	0.97		
	vii) Foreign Corporate Bodies	1	16250	16250	0.02	0.02		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	20674	31239499	27039082	34.48	34.48		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	20735	45086676	40884759	49.77	49.77	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	20742	90597226	86395309	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	NA	0.00	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	20742	90597226	86395309	NA	100.00		

- 1 For determinining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 2 For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A
 3 For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A

NA -Not applicable

For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

K. SUBHARAMAN

Vice President - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: January 8, 2014

